SBR and POWERDI are registered trademarks of Diodes Incorporated.
SBR1045SP5
Document number: DS31370 Rev. 10 - 2
1 of 5
September 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
SBR1045SP5

Leadframe. Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
 Weight: 0.093 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Part Number Case Packaging
SBR1045SP5-13 POWERDI5 5000/Tape & Reel
SBR1045SP5-13D (Note 4) POWERDI5 5000/Tape & Reel
SBR1045SP5-7 POWERDI5 1500/Tape & Reel
SBR1045SP5-7D (Note 4) POWERDI5 1500/Tape & Reel
SBR1045SP5Q-13 POWERDI5 5000/Tape & Reel
SBR1045SP5Q-13D (Note 4) POWERDI5 5000/Tape & Reel
Notes:  1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
     and Lead-free.
                  3. For packaging details, go to our website at http”//www.diodes.com/products/packages.html.